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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Carr ington C la rk302
Ref lex  TX

9.750 9.650 9.3509.025 37.775
3 2 4 5 1 

1 

Jos ie  S avidge489
Acrosports TX

9.775 9.500 9.1509.050 37.475
2 7 2T 10 2 

2 

Diana  Charoenra t301
Ref lex  TX

9.725 9.450 9.2508.925 37.350
4T 8 6T 7T 3 

3 

M ar isa  S w indull496
Acrosports TX

9.500 9.525 9.1009.150 37.275
11T 6 1 11 4 

4 

M exli F lores610
Beaumont

9.200 9.625 9.3009.000 37.125
18 3 5 6 5 

5 

M ilan C lay303
Ref lex  TX

9.675 9.050 9.4508.925 37.100
8 12T 6T 3 6 

6 

M icae la  S a ld iva r154
Dynamic

9.400 9.600 9.2508.800 37.050
15 4 8 7T 7 

7 

R iley Castle299
Ref lex  TX

9.500 9.250 8.9009.050 36.700
11T 10 2T 13 8 

8 

Jas ira  Holt570
A ll American TX

9.725 9.550 9.4008.000 36.675
4T 5 19 4 9 

9 

Gise lle  Garza148
Dynamic

9.600 9.050 9.1758.675 36.500
10 12T 10 9 10 

10 

Na ta lie  Higdon331
Santa Fe Sports

8.900 9.000 9.6258.775 36.300
20 14T 9 1 11 

11 

Che lsey Johnson192
Iron C ross TX

9.850 9.675 9.4757.100 36.100
1 1 21 2 12 

12 

Neha  M atlapudi289
Sugar Land

9.725 9.275 8.6758.375 36.050
4T 9 14 16T 13 

13 

Isabe lla  M cAdam s565
A ll American TX

9.625 9.150 8.5508.400 35.725
9 11 13 18 14 

14 

A lexandra  Rar ick533
Above The Bar TX

9.700 8.900 8.2758.550 35.425
7 16 11 20 15 

15 

M ar len Pe rez151
Dynamic

9.025 9.000 8.6758.500 35.200
19 14T 12 16T 16 

16 

Isabe l Aguilo140
Dynamic

8.850 8.850 8.4258.075 34.200
21 17 18 19 17 

17 

Hannah Dillahunty568
A ll American TX

9.350 8.000 8.2008.300 33.850
17 18 15T 21 18 

18 

Addison Ham m onds569
A ll American TX

9.425 7.350 8.7258.300 33.800
14 19 15T 14T 19 

19 

Ha iley Bourne156
HHGC

9.475 6.800 9.0007.950 33.225
13 21 20 12 20 

20 

Reagan T ullos375
TAAG

9.375 6.900 8.7258.150 33.150
16 20 17 14T 21 

21 
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